UNOFFICIAL	COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS

A. NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
Corporation Service Company 1-800-858-5294

B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT FILER (optional)
SPRFilling@cscinfo.com
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO: (Name and Address)

Doc#: 1600418036 Fee: \$42.00 RHSP Fee: \$9.00 RPRF Fee: \$1.00

Karen A. Yarbrough

Cook County Recorder of Deeds
Date: 01/04/2016 01:39 PM Pg: 1 of 3

109728009 - 336190		ĺ			
Corporation Service Company					
801 Adlai Stevenson Drive					
Springfield II 62102	ifed In: Illinois				
	(Cook)				
	(COUK)	7115 4 5 6			
1a. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILL NUMBER		THE ABO	VE SPACE IS F	OR FILING OFFICE	USE ONLY
0615144139 05/31/2006		Filer: attach Amen	Trient Addendum (form I ICCO Adl and an incident	B 11 1
TERMINATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified ab Statement	ove is terminated wi	th respect to the securi	ty interest(s) of S	ecured Party authorizin	g this Termination
3. ASSIGNMENT (full or partial): Provide name of Assignee in item 7a or For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9 and 5 so indicate affected	7b, <u>and</u> address of a	Assignee in item 7c and	name of Assign	or in item 9	
					
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Stater ant identified continued for the additional period provided by applicable law.	above with respect to	o the security interest(s) of Secured Pan	ty authorizing this Conti	nuation Statement is
S. L. THAT THE ORMATION CHANGE.) /				
	of these three box	es to:			
The state of the s	N 3E name and/or ad 163 or 6h <u>and</u> item 7a	or 7h and item 7c 1 11	ADD name: Comp 7a or 7b, <u>and</u> item		ame: Give record name ed in item 6a or 6b
6. CURRENT RECORD INFORMATION: Complete for Party Information Che	ange - , rovide only <u>or</u>				
6a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEBank of America National Asso	ociation, succe	essor by merge	r to LaSalle	Bank National	Accoriation
and		/ .	. to Education	Dank National	ASSOCIATION,
6b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONA	NA'AE	ADDITIO	DNAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S) SUFFIX
				PORTE TO SINE (O) THAT I ALL	SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party Inform. 7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME U.S. Bank N.A. as Truston, as	ation Change provide and	1000 0000 (20 00 7)		······	
7a. ORGANIZATION'S NAMEU.S. Bank N.A., as Trustee, as to LaSalle Bank N.A. in its capacity as trustee.	SHCCessor-in	interest to Rive	act, full name; do not o	omit, modify, or abbreviate any	part of the Debtor's name)
	000003307 111	-interest to par	k of Americ	a, N.A., succes	ssor by merger
7b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			<u> </u>		
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME	· 		174		
			, 9		
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(S)//INITIAL(S)					
AND THORES ADDITIONAL NAME (S) MINITIAL (S)		-		Ux.	SUFFIX
				////	
7c. MAILING ADDRESS 540 W. Madison St., , IL	CITY		STATE	POSTAL COD	COUNTRY
	Chicago		IL	60661	USA
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE: Also check one of these four boxes: AD	D collateral	DELETE		L. CV	
Indicate collateral:	D conateral	DELETE collateral	RESTATE o	covered collateral	ASSIGN collateral
Indicate collateral: This is a full assignment.					

	NAME OF SECURED PARTY OF RECORD AUTHOR If this is an Amendment authorized by a DEBTOR, check here			
OR	9a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bank of America Nati as trustee **	to LaSalle Bank National As	sociation,	
	9b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSONAL NAME	ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
10.	OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:030256919/	tc Debtor Medinah Holdings 11.C		

b. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE BATA:030256919/tc Debtor:Medinah Holdings, LLC

109728009

1600418036 Page: 2 of 3

UNOFFICIAL COPY

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT ADD FOLLOWINSTRUCTIONS	DENDUM		
11. INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER: Same as item 1a on Amendment to 0615144139 05/31/2006	!		
12. NAME OF PARTY AUTHORIZING THIS AMENDMENT: Same as item 9 on Amendmen	nt form		
12a ORGANIZATION'S NAME Bank of America National Association, successor by merge			
LaSalle Bank National Association, as trustee **			
12b. INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME			
FIRST PERSONAL NAME			
ADDITIONAL NAME(S)/INIT AL(;)	SUFFIX THE ABOVE SPA	ACE IS FOR FILING OFFICE U	
13. Name of DEBTOR on related financing statement (Name of a current Debtor of record rone Debtor name (13a or 13b) (use exact, full name of not omit, modify, or abbreviate any parameters)	manufacture of facts of the state of the sta		SE ONLY 3): Provide or
13a. ORGANIZATION'S NAME Debtor: TREE STYDIOS, LLC	accounts in I	name does not fit	·
OR 13b INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERS	SONAL NAME ADD	DITIONAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
14. ADDITIONAL SPACE FOR ITEM 8 (Collateral):			
15. This FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT:	17. Description of real estate		
covers timber to be cut covers as-extracted collateral is filed as a fixture filing. 16. Name and address of a RECORD OWNER of real estate described in item 17 (if Debtor does not have a record interest):	Legal description attache	ed as Exhibit A	
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Property Address:		
	601-623 North State		
	Chicago, IL 60611		
	PIN:		
	17101150030000		
	17101150040000 17101150060000		
8. MISCELLANEOUS:			

1600418036 Page: 3 of 3

UNOFFICIAL CO

EXHIBIT B TO UCC FINANCING STATEMENT

Legal Description

Parcel 2 (Medinah Temple):

That part of Block 27 in Kinzie's Addition to Chicago, in Section 10, Township 39 North, Range 14, East of the Third Principal Meridian, lying East of the following described line:

Beginning at a point on the North line of said block, 144.03 feet West of the Northeast corner. thereof; theree South on a line forming an angle of 89 degrees 54 minutes 48 seconds to the right of the last described line, 49.53 feet; thence west on a line forming an angle of 89 degrees 49 minutes 06 seconds to the left of the last described line, 6.00 feet; thence South on a line forming an angle of 90 degrees 10 minutes 55 seconds to the right of the last described line, 5.62 feet; thence West on a line forming an angle of 90 degrees 02 minutes 01 seconds to the left of the last described line 55.01 feet; theree South on a line forming an angle of 90 degrees 01 minutes 53 seconds to the right of the last described line, 107.21 feet; thence east on a line forming an angle of 90 degrees 04 minutes 23 seconds to the right of the last described line, 55.00 feet; thence south on a line forming an angle of 00 degrees 04 minutes 15 seconds to the left of the last described line, 6.52 feet; thence east on a line forming an angle of 89 degrees 33 minutes 57 seconds to the right of the last described line, 6.02 feet; thence south on a line forming an angle of 89 degrees 24 minutes 13 seconds to the left of the last described line, 49.22 feet to a point on the South line of said block, 144.08 feet West of the southeast corner thereof, in Cook County, locate

Office

Office Illinois; excluding therefrom any and all improvem and located thereon.

17-10-115-003 GOO NORTH WABASH